
Staff  Name Email
Janecek, Kathleen - Principal principal@woodridgeshs.eq.edu.au
Landbeck, Megan - Deputy Principal mland32@eq.edu.au
Lynch, Megan - Deputy Principal mlync68@eq.edu.au
Scutt, Kylie - Deputy Principal kscut1@eq.edu.au
Walmsley, Andrew - Deputy Principal awalm15@eq.edu.au
Williams, Margaret - Link & Launch Manager mwill378@eq.edu.au
Byrne, Andrew - Business Manager abyrn73@eq.edu.au
Ahsee, Bronwyn bahse2@eq.edu.au
Aila, Shajuate ashaj16@eq.edu.au
Alamate, Sadie skala0@eq.edu.au
Alofipo, Masina malof1@eq.edu.au
Amies, Harley hdhes0@eq.edu.au
Angow, Anthony aango11@eq.edu.au
Attewell, Susan sschl19@eq.edu.au
Aukusitino, Moe matir3@eq.edu.au
Avdolli, Nekije navdo1@eq.edu.au
Baker, Jennifer jbake408@eq.edu.au
Batley, Lisa lbatl1@eq.edu.au
Bill, Jonathan jbill86@eq.edu.au
Blanchard, Taryn tblan65@eq.edu.au
Burns, Thomas tsbur0@eq.edu.au
Cartia, Shae scart129@eq.edu.au
Cassidy, Whitney wlcas0@eq.edu.au
Cassin, Angela acass47@eq.edu.au
Chavez, Caleb cjcha0@eq.edu.au
Chen, Danny sxche8@eq.edu.au
Chin, Frances fchin3@eq.edu.au
Choi, Sumin schoi60@eq.edu.au
Chong, Elijah echon27@eq.edu.au
Church, Hannah hlchu0@eq.edu.au
Clark, Kendra kclar415@eq.edu.au
Contessa, Kyle kcont11@eq.edu.au
Contessa, Melissa mwest258@eq.edu.au
Cooper, Rachel Marie rcoop177@eq.edu.au
Dao, Matthew mdao8@eq.edu.au
De Cruze, Anushki addec0@eq.edu.au
Deere, Chelsea cjdee1@eq.edu.au
Demirshah, Pranvera pdemi4@eq.edu.au
Dencher, Tianna tdenc8@eq.edu.au
Dickson, Benjamin bdick110@eq.edu.au
Dingley, Thomas tding26@eq.edu.au
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Dodson, Sheridan sdods6@eq.edu.au
Dogra, Aditi adogr3@eq.edu.au
Duddy, Dillan dtdud0@eq.edu.au
Edmunds, Mary mtedm0@eq.edu.au
Elworthy, Marjorie melwo2@eq.edu.au
Fahey, Andrew ajfah0@eq.edu.au
Figota Manuele, Crystalmarie cfigo3@eq.edu.au
Gibbs, Benjamin bmgib0@eq.edu.au
Gounder, Ganga gdgou0@eq.edu.au
Goymour, John jgoym0@eq.edu.au
Hage, Ann ahage15@eq.edu.au
Halangahu, Danielle dhala3@eq.edu.au
Harman, Allyson alhar3@eq.edu.au
Hukehuke, Salote shuke7@eq.edu.au
Hunt, Renee rehun1@eq.edu.au
Hurt, Benjamin bhurt4@eq.edu.au
Ikeda Nelio, Jesse jiked6@eq.edu.au
Ioane, Benjamin bioan12@eq.edu.au
Isaac, Cloey
Jasarevic, Emra ejasa0@eq.edu.au
Jentz, Belinda bmatt172@eq.edu.au
Jochheim, Lauren Erica ljoch0@eq.edu.au
Joy, Dona djoy14@eq.edu.au
Kabamba, Annie akkab0@eq.edu.au
Kabashi, Eglantina ekaba0@eq.edu.au
Kaur, Kompal kjkau0@eq.edu.au
Keegan, Rhys rkeeg10@eq.edu.au
Kola, Vera vkola2@eq.edu.au
Kriletich, Edward etkri0@eq.edu.au
Kruger, Aric akrug38@eq.edu.au
Kumar, Neelam nkuma21@eq.edu.au
Labrie, Joshua jlabr7@eq.edu.au
Lavell, Megan mlave72@eq.edu.au
Lawson, Callum claws93@eq.edu.au
Leggatt, Meaghan mlegg18@eq.edu.au
Low,  Jevon elow33@eq.edu.au
Lubin-D'Brant, Sophia salub1@eq.edu.au
Lucas, Tamara tluca42@eq.edu.au
Lynch, Nicole nlync@eq.edu.au
Lystopad, Yaroslav
Ma, Mark
Maas, Charmaine cmaas1@eq.edu.au
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MacGibbon, Katelyn kmcgi61@eq.edu.au
MacRae, Kathryn kdavi612@eq.edu.au
Mamolea, Lucica lmamo0@eq.edu.au
Mandici, Maria mmand32@eq.edu.au
Marwaha, Isha imarw2@eq.edu.au
Mauldon, Tracee tmaul3@eq.edu.au
McAdam, Georgina ghode2@eq.edu.au
McDonald, Jocelyn jmcdo419@eq.edu.au
McKay, Angelika amcka118@eq.edu.au
McMaster, Samantha smcma147@eq.edu.au
Minge, Suzanne shmin0@eq.edu.au
Moller, Karen kmoll6@eq.edu.au
Morais, Judith jmora63@eq.edu.au
Nabi, Sabina sxnab0@eq.edu.au
Naidoo, Chan cnaid9@eq.edu.au
Naidoo, Tania tnaid13@eq.edu.au
Nasir, Saima snasi10@eq.edu.au
Nelley, Liam
Neylan, Matthew mpney0@eq.edu.au
Nharn, Kimily knhar2@eq.edu.au
O'Brien, Chantelle cobri154@eq.edu.au
O'Connell, Caydn cocon185@eq.edu.au
O'Connor, Sheamus scoco8@eq.edu.au
Oros, Rodica roros0@eq.edu.au
Otto, Bernard botto22@eq.edu.au
Ottoson, Albina aotto41@eq.edu.au
Palaone Brown, Wayne-Maria wmpal0@eq.edu.au
Palmer, Crystal crpal0@eq.edu.au
Pang, Caroline cpang17@eq.edu.au
Papalii, Jerusa jpapa38@eq.edu.au
Parker, Alexandra apark396@eq.edu.au
Pedler, Brittney bpedl8@eq.edu.au
Peica, Angelica-Mariana apeic4@eq.edu.au
Perry, Harmony hperr71@eq.edu.au
Pianca, Jarryd William jpian8@eq.edu.au
Pieters, Jade jpiet20@eq.edu.au
Pinto, Anand apint13@eq.edu.au
Rae, Devandani dxrae0@eq.edu.au
Richards, Melanie mrich137@eq.edu.au
Ridgway, Peter pridg10@eq.edu.au
Roberts, Tayla trobe469@eq.edu.au
Robinson, Caaleb crobi421@eq.edu.au
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Robinson, Ryleigh-Anne rrobi221@eq.edu.au
Ross, Brian aross247@eq.edu.au
Ruffles, Ruth rruff0@eq.edu.au
Salomon, Brittany bsalo0@eq.edu.au
Samatona, Kopa ksama21@eq.edu.au
Sanderson, Ashleigh afsan0@eq.edu.au
Sarowa, Rajwinder rksar0@eq.edu.au
Schiemer, Deanna dschi53@eq.edu.au
Sein, Mu Kay msein2@eq.edu.au
Semovskih, Antonina asemo0@eq.edu.au
Shan, Haoxiang mshan89@eq.edu.au
Simson, Rebecca rsims21@eq.edu.au
Singh, Tarshem txsin4@eq.edu.au
Skorovoti, Elmira eskor3@eq.edu.au
Skorovoti, Emanuela eskor0@eq.edu.au
Smith, Alexander axsmi21@eq.edu.au
Smith, Alison asmit1725@eq.edu.au
Smith, Gregory gwsmi2@eq.edu.au
Sobran, Arabelle mjsob0@eq.edu.au
Spiteri, Louis lospi0@eq.edu.au
Stevenson, Abbie astev345@eq.edu.au
Steyn, Snezana sxste21@eq.edu.au
Strudwick, Julie jstru26@eq.edu.au
Takairangi, Andrew ataka12@eq.edu.au
Tan, Philip ptan0@eq.edu.au
Tan, Vivian wytan0@eq.edu.au
Tanecki, Adam axtan0@eq.edu.au
Taylor, Jordan jctay0@eq.edu.au
Taylor, Peter ptayl0@eq.edu.au
Thomas, Dona dthom415@eq.edu.au
Thrift, Danae dthri0@eq.edu.au
Titi, Levi lxtit0@eq.edu.au
Tuitufu, Lillian ltuit12@eq.edu.au
Turner, Nikki nturn76@eq.edu.au
Vincze, Zsolt zvinc0@eq.edu.au
Watt, Nicole nwatt89@eq.edu.au
Watts, Amanda awatt91@eq.edu.au
Wauchope, Sarndra swauc5@eq.edu.au
Wei, Tara twei1@eq.edu.au
Welsh, Marion mwels10@eq.edu.au
Wilkes, Kimberley
Williams, Jasmine jwill1828@eq.edu.au



Williams, Stacey swill982@eq.edu.au
Wilson, Reed
Zagaglioni, Katrina knzag0@eq.edu.au
Zrakic, Katarina kzrak1@eq.edu.au


	EmployeeListing

